
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer, birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to 
www.p65warnings.ca.gov. 

Model No. 79600
Low Speed TIRE BUFFER Kit
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 PARTS BREAKDOWN

Ref.# Description Qty Ref.# Qty 
11 Housin 1 23 3 

2-5 Lever Assy. 1 24 3 
6 Lever Pin 1 25 1 
7 O-Ring 1 26 1 

Throttle Valve 1 27 2 
1 28 1 

8 
9 

10 1 29 1 
1 30 1 
1 31 1 
1 32 1 
1 33 

Description 
 Idler Gear 

Idler Gear Pin 
 Spindle 
 Ring Gear 

Ball Bearing, 6201ZZ 
Ring Gear Cap 

 Spacer 
Quick Chuck Assy. 

 Locking Screw 
Rubber Grip 
Adaptor, Standard 1 

1 33-L Adaptor, Long 1 
2 1 
1 1 
3 1 
1 1 
5 1 
1 

34 
35 
36 
37
38 
39

Washer, Thin 
Washer, Thick 
Nut 

 Overhose, Exhaust 
Whips Hose, 2ft 

 Hose Clip 1 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Spring 
Air Regulator 
O-Ring
O-Ring
Throttle Valve Cap
Exhaust Deflector
Inlet Bushing
Ball Bearing, 626ZZ
Rear End Plate
Steel Ball, ¢2.5
Rotor
Blade
Cylinder
Front End Plate 1 

Model# Model#
79600-001
79600-002
79600-003
79600-004
79600-005
79600-006
79600-007
79600-008
79600-009
79600-010
79600-011
79600-012
79600-013
79600-014
79600-015
79600-016
79600-017
79600-018
79600-019

79600-020
79600-022
79600-023
79600-024
79600-025
79600-026
79600-027
79600-028
79600-029
79600-030
79600-031
79600-032
79600-033
79600-034
79600-035
79600-036
79600-037
79600-038
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